Schlussrangliste
Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er
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Vereinsrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er
10.06.2017

Rang
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Verein

AC Matte Bern
WFV Muttenz

AWS Birsfelden
WFV Rupperswil
Fischer-Club Basel
WFV Ryburg Mohlin
WSC Bremgarten
RC Rheinfelden
WSV Aarau

WFV Schlieren

LC Ziirich

LC Baden

NC Basel

WFV Horburg Basel
WFV Freiheit Bern
RC Basel

WFV Bern-Neubriick
WSC Bern

WFYV Birsfelden
WFV Rhenania St. Johann
NC Aarburg

ASV Grossbasel-Ost

© by Mepro AG

Gesamtzeit

20:03,3
20:27,4
20:33,3
21:05,8
21:06,4
21:10,3
21:16,8
21:41,5
21:52,5
22:03,1
22:14,5
22:14,6
22:44,1
22:59,4
23:43,8
25:03,2
25:47,3
26:04,1
26:12,1
26:27,8
27:11,8

28:12,5

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:49

SEITE 1 VON 1



Gesamtrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er

10.06.2017
Aktive
Rang Kranz Steuermann
1 * Seiler, Martin
2 * Borer, Fabian
3 " Rudin, Adrian
4 ¥ Liithi, Adrian
5 * Forster, Pius
6 * Hersberger, Carsten
7 * Kiing, Martin
8 * Schiitz, Thomas
9 * Meier, Dominic
10 * Wiist, Daniel
11 *  Liithi, Claude
12 * Weymuth, Stephan
13 ™ pebi, Oliver
14 * Leonhard, Robin
15 * Birchmeier, Ivo
16 * Zubler, Adrian
17 Keller, Christian
18 Bieri, Lukas
19 Bieri, Alex
19 Huber, Fabian
21 Zubler, Urs
22 Pini, Adrian
23 Stadelmann, Michael
24 Tobler, Etienne
© by Mepro AG

Verein

AC Matte Bern

Fischer-Club Basel

WFV Horburg Basel

WFV Muttenz

AWS Birsfelden

NC Basel

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

AC Matte Bern

LC Baden

AWS Birsfelden

WEFV Muttenz

WEFV Muttenz

AC Matte Bern

LC Zirich

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Rupperswil

AWS Birsfelden

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Rupperswil

AWS Birsfelden

Fischer-Club Basel

LC Zurich

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47

Zuschlag

0

=

"\

Total Zeit
03:50,1
03:52,0
03:53,3
03:53,6
03:54,1
03:57,6
03:59,0
03:59,5
04:01,0
04:03,7
04:04,7
04:05,5
04:06,6
04:08,8
04:09,9
04:11,1
04:12,5
04:12,8
04:13,2
04:13,2
04:15,5
04:15,6
04:15,9

04:16,3

Zéhlt fir

Vereinsrang

*

*

SEITE 2 VON 14



Gesamtrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er

10.06.2017

Aktive
Rang Kranz Steuermann
25 Meier, Roger
26 Zimmermann, Adrian
27 Weisskopf, Stephan
28 Sieff, Benjamin
29 Zogg, Adrian
30 Spinnler, Reto
31 Miirset, Philipp
32 Knaus, Simon
33 Jauslin, Yves
34 Schori, Colin
35 Rey, Joel
35 Heinis, Stephan
37 Steinmann, Roman
38 Leiser, Stephan
39 Wetzel, Lukas
40 Mahrer, Urs
41 Jaquet, Dominik
42 Neuenschwander, Pascal
43 Neukom, Thorsten
44 Thurneysen, Bastian
45 Matrascia, Bruno
46 Strohmeier, Daniel
47 Blum, Florian
47

© by Mepro AG

Kaister, Pascal

Verein

LC Baden

WFYV Birsfelden

WFV Muttenz

AC Matte Bern

WFV Rupperswil

RC Rheinfelden

WSV Aarau

WSV Aarau

WFV Muttenz

WFV Rupperswil

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

WFV Muttenz

AWS Birsfelden

AWS Birsfelden

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

WFV Bern-Neubriick

LC Zirich

LC Zurich

NC Basel

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Muttenz

WEFV Muttenz

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47

Zuschlag

0

10

15

=

"\

Total Zeit
04:18,8
04:19,7
04:20,3
04:22,6
04:22,7
04:23,0
04:25,3
04:25,4
04:25,6
04:27,9
04:29,4
04:29,4
04:29,5
04:30,3
04:31,4
04:37,2
04:38,1
04:38,5
04:39,4
04:39,6
04:40,0
04:40,3
04:40,6

04:40,6

Z&hlt fur
Vereinsrang

*

SEITE 3 VON 14



Gesamtrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er

10.06.2017
Aktive
Rang Kranz Steuermann
49 Leppert, Dominique
50 Liithi , Severin
51 Epple, Jan
52 Eicher, Roger
53 Fraga, Thomas
54 Sigrist, Sebastian
55 Biihimann, Christian
56 Liithi, Denny
57 Widmer, Pascal
58 Weber, Gary
59 Jordi, Martin
60 Burkhardt, Adrian
61 Koenig, Laurent
62 Schiitz, Christian
63 Lieberherr, Michael
64 Alther, Lenoardo
65 Jaquet, Patrick
66 Meier, Michael
67 Amann, Tobias
68 Egger, Markus
69 Michelli, Luca
70 Indolese, David
[ Aeberhard, Marc
72 Trachsel, Michael
© by Mepro AG

Verein

WFV Schlieren

WFV Muttenz

WEFYV Birsfelden

WFV Muttenz

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

Fischer-Club Basel

WEFV Freiheit Bern

AC Matte Bern

Fischer-Club Basel

Fischer-Club Basel

WSV Aarau

NC Basel

AWS Birsfelden

AC Matte Bern

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

NC Basel

WFV Bern-Neubriick

WSV Aarau

RC Basel

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

ASV Grossbasel-Ost

AWS Birsfelden

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47

Zuschlag

20

15

10

10

10

30

10

15

15

10

=

"\

Total Zeit
04:42,5
04:42,6
04:42,8
04:45,7
04:46,4
04:46,9
04:49,3
04:53,1
04:54,7
04:56,0
04:58,4
04:58,9
04:59,8
05:03,5
05:05,8
05:06,5
05:09,6
05:27,7
05:29,1
05:33,7
05:39,3
05:39,4
05:40,7

05:41,9

Z&hlt fur
Vereinsrang

*

SEITE 4 VON 14



Gesamtrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er

10.06.2017
Aktive
Rang Kranz Steuermann
73 Wiedemeier, Daniel
74 Brandenburger, Luca
75 Zuber, Patrick
76 Bichsel, Matthias
77 Aeberhard, Roland
Forster, Daniel
Habegger, Marc
Miiller, Olivier
© by Mepro AG

Verein

LC Baden

AWS Birsfelden

WFV Horburg Basel

WFV Bern-Neubriick

ASV Grossbasel-Ost

AWS Birsfelden

WFV Muttenz

WFV Horburg Basel

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47

Zuschlag

5

20

N

.

Total Zeit

05:43,7

05:44,0

06:23,2

06:31,5

06:52,5

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

Z&hlt fur
Vereinsrang

*

*

*

SEITE 5 VON 14



Gesamtrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er

10.06.2017
Senioren
Rang Kranz Steuermann
1 * Gafner, Andreas
2 * Biirgler, Simon
3 * Zimmermann, Yves
4 * Waldmeier, Tobias
5 * Hasler, Thomas
6 * Amsler, Rolf
7 *  Giinther, Patrick
8 " Maller, Lukas
9 * Borer, Patrick
10 Wartmann, Stefan
11 Rotach, André
12 Scharz, Hermann
13 Luginbiihl, Reto
14 Furler, Markus
15 Keller, Dominik
16 Gisiger, Christian
16 Glauser, Beat
18 Weishaupt, Heinz
19 Biirgin, Jorg Max
20 Gerber, Simon
21 Amann , Beat
22 Wyden, Roger
23 Erismann, Alain
24 Small, Gregory
© by Mepro AG

Verein

AC Matte Bern

LC Baden

NC Basel

WFV Muttenz

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

WSV Aarau

WSC Bern

RC Rheinfelden

Fischer-Club Basel

RC Rheinfelden

RC Basel

AWS Birsfelden

WEFV Freiheit Bern

RC Rheinfelden

AWS Birsfelden

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

WSC Bern

WFV Horburg Basel

WEFV Muttenz

LC Zurich

RC Basel

RC Basel

RC Rheinfelden

WFV Horburg Basel

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47

Zuschlag

0

=

"\

Total Zeit
03:44,5
03:50,6
04:01,5
04:03,3
04:05,9
04:06,6
04:12,3
04:12,6
04:13,4
04:14,6
04:15,5
04:18,7
04:25,8
04:26,3
04:27,5
04:30,4
04:30,4
04:30,6
04:31,4
04:31,5
04:31,8
04:31,9
04:32,7

04:35,8

Z&hlt fur
Vereinsrang

*

*

SEITE 6 VON 14



Gesamtrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er
10.06.2017

Senioren

Rang Kranz Steuermann

25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32

© by Mepro AG

Kneubiihl, Thomas
Meneghello, Marcel
Liniger, Andreas
Schulz, Martin
Schar, David

Diirr, Cyrille

Ernst, Raphael

Schrag, Patrick

Verein

Fischer-Club Basel
AWS Birsfelden
WFV Horburg Basel
WFV Bern-Neubriick
RC Rheinfelden
AWS Birsfelden
WEFV Freiheit Bern

AC Matte Bern

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47

Zuschlag

0

15

10

20

20

10

=

.

Total Zeit

04:40,9

04:40,9

04:41,7

04:51,3

04:54,6

04:57,3

05:54,2

06:14,9

Z&hlt fur
Vereinsrang

*

SEITE 7 VON 14



Gesamtrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er

10.06.2017
Veteranen
Rang Kranz Steuermann
1 * Luginbiihl, Marc
2 * Leppert, Markus
3 * Wegmiiller, Peter
4  *  Hiltmann, Thomas
5 * Gysler, Jiirg
6 * Jucker, Walter
7 * Birchmeier, Urs
8 * Hirter, Thomas
8 * Aeberhard, Hans
10 * Waldmeier, Thomas
11 * Hiirlimann, Bruno
12 * Savoy, Christoph
13 ™ Fiiick, Daniel
14 * Kohler, Roland
15 Kaufmann, Rainer
16 Joho, Roland
17 Bochud, Jean-Louis
18 Furler, Jorg
19 Legoll, Roger
20 Haueter, Daniel
21 Leppert, Urs
22 Kocsis, Daniel
23 Soricelli, Alessandro
24 Fedeli, Christian
© by Mepro AG

Verein

WEFV Freiheit Bern

WFV Schlieren

Fischer-Club Basel

WFYV Schlieren

AWS Birsfelden

WSC Bremgarten

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

ASV Grossbasel-Ost

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

WSC Bremgarten

WSV Aarau

AWS Birsfelden

LC Baden

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Rupperswil

AWS Birsfelden

RC Rheinfelden

WFV Rupperswil

NC Aarburg

WEFV Schlieren

WFV Muttenz

WEFV Muttenz

WSV Aarau

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47

Zuschlag

0

=

"\

Total Zeit
03:57,8
04:02,4
04:04,2
04:06,7
04:07,4
04:09,7
04:16,6
04:17,3
04:17,3
04:17,7
04:19,0
04:19,2
04:20,4
04:20,5
04:21,6
04:22,4
04:24,4
04:25,0
04:25,8
04:28,7
04:30,8
04:31,0
04:32,9

04:36,0

Z&hlt fur
Vereinsrang

*

*

SEITE 8 VON 14



Gesamtrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er
10.06.2017

Veteranen

Rang Kranz Steuermann

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

© by Mepro AG

Richmond, Craig
Biihimann, Rolf
Leist, Urs
Indolese, Rudolf
Grella, Bruno
Miiller, Rudolf
Wenk, Ernst
Hari, Marcel
Schiitz, Alfred
Christen, René
Sparks, Brian
Joss, Alfred
Becker, Thomas
Bruhin, Heinrich
Kolb, Gilles
Aeberhard, Urs
Negri, Bruno
Leonhard, Beat
Schait, Kurt

Tagliavini, Gino

Thurneysen, Jacques

Waldmeier, Hans

Pagano, Michael

Keller, Daniel

Verein

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

WEFV Freiheit Bern

WFV Bern-Neubriick

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

WFYV Birsfelden

NC Aarburg

WEFYV Schlieren

AC Matte Bern

AC Matte Bern

WFV Muttenz

LC Zurich

WSC Bern

WSV Aarau

LC Zirich

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

ASV Grossbasel-Ost

RC Rheinfelden

LC Zirich

WFV Horburg Basel

NC Basel

NC Basel

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

NC Aarburg

NC Basel

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47

Zuschlag

0

20

10

15

10

=

"\

Total Zeit
04:36,4
04:36,7
04:36,8
04:37,7
04:39,8
04:40,4
04:40,7
04:41,6
04:47,2
04:48,3
04:50,7
04:51,6
04:52,8
04:56,3
05:05,1
05:07,1
05:16,3
05:16,9
05:18,0
05:18,5
05:27,6
05:28,3
05:32,9

05:46,1

Z&hlt fur
Vereinsrang

*

SEITE 9 VON 14



Gesamtrangliste

N

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er S

10.06.2017
Veteranen
Zahlt fur
Rang Kranz Steuermann Verein Zuschlag Total Zeit ~ Vereinsrang
49 Schaffner, Viktor WFV Rhenania St. Johann 0 06:02,0 *
50 Leuppi, Armin WFV Ryburg Méhlin 20  07:07,0

© by Mepro AG Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47 SEITE 10 VON 14



Gesamtrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er
10.06.2017

Frauen

Rang Kranz Steuermann

1 *
2 *
3 *
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
© by Mepro AG

Kohler, Fabienne

Zimmermann, Luzia

Miiller, Eveline

Seiler, Anna

Aebi, Stephanie

Wiist, Jolanda

Koller, Fabienne

Sumi, Daniela

Schwab, Sabrina

Biihimann, Cornelia

Verein

WFV Rupperswil

WFYV Birsfelden

WFV Rupperswil

AC Matte Bern

AC Matte Bern

AWS Birsfelden

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

WFV Horburg Basel

AWS Birsfelden

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47

Zuschlag

0

20

10

10

20

35

30

=

.

Total Zeit
03:15,0
03:35,4
03:51,4
03:51,9
03:56,5
04:01,8
04:09,3
04:29,6
04:41,0

05:28,5

Z&hlt fur
Vereinsrang

SEITE 11 VON 14



Gesamtrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er

10.06.2017
Junioren
Rang Kranz Steuermann
1 * Dublanc, Manuel
2 " Lithi, Alina
3 * Ebner, Sven
4 * Feurer, Dario
5 * Waldmeier , Jan
6 Giinther, Marco
7 Liischer, Dominik
8 Rizzieri, Luca
9 Brodmann, Diego
10 Schwarz, Jan
11 Rippstein, Bruno
12 Leppert, Janis
13 Bochud, Laurent
14 Pliiss, Arpad
15 Spater, Naomi
16 Enzmann, Justin
17 Heckendorn, Dominik
18 Cody, Kevin
Ugolini, Fabio
© by Mepro AG

Verein

WSV Aarau

WFV Muttenz

AWS Birsfelden

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

WSC Bern

WFV Rupperswil

AWS Birsfelden

AC Matte Bern

WFV Muttenz

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

WEFYV Schlieren

AWS Birsfelden

AWS Birsfelden

AC Matte Bern

Fischer-Club Basel

AWS Birsfelden

NC Basel

WSC Bremgarten

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47

Zuschlag

0

10

15

15

10

25

30

20

25

20

40

=

.

Total Zeit
03:12,4
03:20,6
03:23,6
03:25,3
03:29,5
03:30,2
03:35,1
03:45,2
03:54,7
03:58,4
04:13,6
04:31,8
04:45,8
04:45,9
04:46,4
04:54,3
05:24,1
05:44,7

n.g.

Z&hlt fur
Vereinsrang

SEITE 12 VON 14



Gesamtrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er

10.06.2017
Jungfahrer
Rang Kranz Steuermann
1 * Suter, Adrian
2 * Diirr, Thierry
3 * Liuscher, Rebekka
4 * Weishaupt, Sven
5 *  schlecht, Livio
6 * Scharer, Lea Marleen
7 * Suter, Monika
8 Eichenberg, Lars
9 Schneiter, Marco
9 Schopfer, Mischa
11 Brodmann, Lara
12 Schneiter, Robin
13 Kupferschmid, Claudio
14 Pauli, Jasmine
15 Spater, Sasha
15 Rippstein, Vanessa
17 Jenny, Philipp
18 Hunziker, Noah
19 Frey, Claudia
20 Dossegger, Sarah
© by Mepro AG

Verein

WFV Rupperswil

AWS Birsfelden

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Horburg Basel

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Horburg Basel

WFV Muttenz

AWS Birsfelden

AC Matte Bern

WEFV Muttenz

LC Baden

WFV Rupperswil

AC Matte Bern

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

WFV Ryburg Méhlin

NC Basel

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Rupperswil

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47

Zuschlag

0

25

20

25

20

10

25

15

25

20

15

20

=

"\

Total Zeit
02:31,1
02:36,7
02:42,3
02:46,1
02:48,5
02:58,4
03:04,1
03:24,8
03:31,2
03:31,2
03:32,8
03:39,9
03:52,9
03:53,2
04:01,1
04:01,1
04:04,3
04:08,0
04:21,2

04:42,6

Z&hlt fur
Vereinsrang

SEITE 13 VON 14


*


Gesamtrangliste

Aarg. Cup Einzel mit Sie+Er

10.06.2017
Schiuler
Rang Kranz Steuermann
1 * Pauli, Anina
2 * Hammesfahr, Stefan
3 * Hartmeier, Luis
4 Ehrhardt, Julius
5 Schlecht , Noelia
6 Gloor, Tim
7 Cargo, Emilio
© by Mepro AG

Verein

WFV Rupperswil
WFV Rupperswil
LC Baden

WFV Rupperswil
WSC Bremgarten
LC Baden

WSC Bremgarten

Samstag, 10. Juni 2017 19:47

Zuschlag

5

15

15

10

N

.

Total Zeit
02:15,8
02:42,6
02:52,4
02:53,3
03:30,4
03:31,1

03:52,5

Z&hlt fur
Vereinsrang

SEITE 14 VON 14



